
Working Calendar - January 2024

Date Day
Day 

Order Particulars
1st Jan Monday New Year
2nd Jan Tuesday

3rd Jan Wednesday
Online portal for Ph.D programme admission for 2024 
January Session (Supervisor Login)

4th Jan Thursday College reopens for Faculty  

5th Jan Friday I

College reopens for Students                                       
World Food Safety Day-CCC Club  /                
Commencement of  Sports Events-Physical Edu.Dept  / 
First Friday Mass-AICUF/                                           
FDP - Day 1

6th Jan Saturday II FDP - Day 2
7th Jan Sunday
8th Jan Monday III FDP - Day 3
9th Jan Tuesday IV FDP - Day 4
10th Jan Wednesday V FDP - Day 5
11th Jan Thursday VI
12th Jan Friday I Pongal Celebrations -Language Dept
13th Jan Saturday
14th Jan Sunday
15th Jan Monday Pongal 
16th Jan Tuesday Thiruvalluvar Day
17th Jan Wednesday Uzhavar Thirunal
18th Jan Thursday II Research Methodology Workshop- Research Committee

19th Jan Friday III

Research Methodology Workshop- Research Committee 
/                                                               NSIR 
Award/Centre for Digital  Learning/ Centre for 
Sustainability Development/ UBA MOU and AF MOU 
@ 11 a.m. - Project Committee

20th Jan Saturday IV Intercollegiate Competition - Commerce Department 
21st Jan Sunday

22nd Jan Monday V

Research Methodology Workshop- Research Committee 
/                                                                               
Capacity Building Programme - Day 1 - B Com CS Shift 
1 & 2

23rd Jan Tuesday VI Research Methodology Workshop- Research Committee
24th Jan Wednesday I National Girl Child Day- Women Cell & ICC
25th Jan Thursday Staff Tour  to Thailand /Thai Poosam -Govt Holiday



26th Jan Friday

Republic Day- Physical Edu dept /Alumni Day -Alumni 
Committee /                                                                                 
Capacity Building Programme - Day 5 - B Com CS  Shift 
1 & 2

27th Jan Saturday
28th Jan Sunday
29th Jan Monday II
30th Jan Tuesday III

31st Jan Wednesday IV

Last Date for Submission of Online Application for Ph.D 
admission January 2024 session (Supervisor Login)
World Leprosy Day


